Date

08/23/
11

08/25/
11
08/27/
11

08/29/
11

08/31/
11

09/03/
11

09/06/
11
09/08/
11
09/10/

11

09/17/
11

09/18/
11
09/20/
11

09/22/
11

09/23/
11

09/27/
11

09/30/
11
10/03/
11
10/04/

11

10/06/
11

10/08/
11

10/11/
11

Time

7:15 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:45 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
6:30 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
12:00 PM

CDT
5:30 PM CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
OPRF Boys Varsity 6 Riverside Brookfield
Soccer
Leyden 0 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 4 Larkin
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 3 Iggy
Soccer
Whitney Young 0 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Highland Park OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Wheaton Academy 1 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
(Pepsi)
OPRF Boys Varsity 0 St. Charles North High
Soccer School
OPRF Boys Varsity 3 East aurora
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 2 PEPSI (St. Joes)
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 2 PEPSI (Metea or St. Viator)
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 2 York
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 0 GBW
Soccer
Kelly 0 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Hinsdale Central 1 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Fenwick 2 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 5 St. Pats
Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 3 Proviso West
Soccer
DGN 0 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity 5 Fenton
Soccer
Lyons 1 OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

Hom
e
Scor
e

2

1

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscore

d

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



10/14/
11
10/18/

11

10/21/
11

10/25/
11

10/26/
11
11/01/
11

11/04/
11

11/05/
11

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

Senior Day: Nazareth

HS
OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity
Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Curie
DGS
Hinsdale Central
Sectional TBA
Super Sectional
State Final

State Final

4 Win
1 Win
1 Win
0 Win

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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